
First Name Last Name State Age Place Medal NSG Qualifier

Anne Stark IA 57 1 Gold X

JAN BERAN IA 83 X

Dawn McDonald IA 79 1 Gold X

Harbhajan Bal IA 82 X

First Last State Age Place Medal NSG Qualifier

Taylor Chung IA 54 1 Gold X

rajeev trehan KS 59 X

Sahib Iqbal IA 54 1 Gold X

Richard Rounds IA 67 X

Kenneth Hopper IA 58 1 Gold X

Mark Miller IA 58 X

Brian Thevenin MN 68 1 Gold X

Dave Nissen MN 65 X

J Paul Clark IA 71 1 Gold X

Ron Peterson IA 70 X

David Hoffman IA 76 1 Gold X

GEORGE BERAN IA 86 X

John McGinty IN 77 1 Gold X

Jack Elgin IA 82 X

carroll marty IA 80 1 Gold X

Kenneth Bergeson IA 83 X

First Last State Age Place Medal NSG Qualifier

Anne Stark IA 57 1 Gold X

rajeev trehan KS 59 X

Brian Thevenin MN 68 2 Silver X

Rugayah Sharp MN 56 X

Jack Elgin IA 82 1 Gold X

Dianne Marty BC 62 X

Fidella Marty IA 80 1 Gold X

J Paul Clark IA 71 X

Dawn McDonald IA 79 1 Gold X

carroll marty IA 80 X

Women's Badminton Doubles

Men's Badminton Doubles

Badminton Mixed Doubles



Harbhajan Bal IA 82 1 Gold X

Kenneth Bergeson IA 83 X

JAN BERAN IA 83 2 Silver X

GEORGE BERAN IA 86 X

First Last State Age Place Medal NSG Qualifier

Anne Stark IA 57 1 Gold X

Rugayah Sharp MN 56 2 Silver X

Dawn McDonald IA 79 1 Gold X

JAN BERAN IA 83 1 Gold X

Harbhajan Bal IA 82 2 Silver X

First Last Age State Place Medal NSG Qualifier

Sahib Iqbal 54 IA 1 Gold X

Ted Crissman 54 IA 2 Silver X

Mark Miller 58 IA 1 Gold X

rajeev trehan 59 KS 1 Gold X

Kenneth Hopper 58 IA 2 Silver X

KIM ZESCH 62 IA 1 Gold X

Bob Clark 60 IA 2 Silver X

Richard Rounds 67 IA 1 Gold X

Brian Thevenin 68 MN 1 Gold X

james Castelblanco 66 IA 2 Silver X

Ron Peterson 70 IA 1 Gold X

J Paul Clark 71 IA 2 Silver X

Jack Elgin 82 IA 1 Gold X

carroll marty 80 IA 2 Silver X

Kenneth Bergeson 83 IA 3 Bronze X

GEORGE BERAN 86 IA 1 Gold X

Women's Singles Badminton

Men's Singles Badminton


